
Bestuurdersoverzicht Golfclub Landgoed Coudewater  
(tot 2021 Golfclub Rosmalen) 
 

Op volgorde van benoeming 
 

Naam Functie  Van Tot 

Peter Bos (†) Voorzitter  20-03-1992 06-06-1999 

José Hillenaar-van Hall Secretaris 20-03-1992 29-05-1997 

Wim Coopmans (†) Penningmeester 20-03-1992 23-05-1996 

Wim van Schipstal Lid 20-03-1992 01-11-1996 

Frits Quispel Lid 20-03-1992 14-05-1998 

Rein Groenendal Lid 22-06-1995 25-05-2000 

Wim Coopmans (†) Lid 23-05-1996 25-05-2000 

Rob Scholte Penningmeester 23-05-1996 03-06-1999 

Tom van der Heijden Lid 29-05-1997 31-12-1997 

Tom van der Heijden Secretaris 01-01-1998 03-06-1999 

Carla de Nooijer () Lid 14-05-1998 25-05-2000 

Tom van der Heijden Voorzitter  03-06-1999 31-08-2000 

Ellis Stroosnijder Secretaris 03-06-1999 31-08-2000 

Frans van der Heijden Penningmeester 03-06-1999 31-08-2000 

Gijs van Heumen Lid 25-05-2000 31-08-2000 

Bart Vriens (†) Lid 25-05-2000 31-08-2000 

Cor ten Donkelaar Voorzitter /Penningmeester 28-09-2000 22-11-2004 

Wout van Son Secretaris 28-09-2000 25-06-2007 

Trix Nagelsmit Lid 28-09-2000 28-06-2006 

Marie-Jeanne Schok Lid 28-09-2000 27-06-2005 

Huub van der Waerden Lid 28-09-2000 27-06-2005 

Hans Eling () Lid 28-09-2000 22-11-2004 

Gijs van Heumen Voorzitter 22-11-2004 21-06-2010 

Gert van der Tas Lid 22-11-2004 22-06-2009 

Ruurd Homminga Penningmeester 22-11-2004 26-06-2006 

Ruurd Homminga Lid 26-06-2006 21-06-2010 

Bart Pennings Penningmeester 26-06-2006 22-06-2009 

Charles Merison () Lid 26-06-2006 22-06-2009 

Carla van den Heuvel Lid 26-06-2006 22-06-2009 

Paula van Dun  Secretaris 25-06-2007 21-06-2016 

Paul Gorissen Lid 22-06-2009 21-06-2010 

Harry Denisse () Lid 22-06-2009 08-12-2013 

Paul Gorissen Voorzitter 21-06-2010 08-12-2013 

Toos Vermeulen Lid 21-06-2010 08-12-2013 

Marc Robbers Penningmeester 21-06-2010 08-12-2013 

Frank van den Elzen Lid 21-06-2010 11-10-2011 

Luc Hendriks Lid 19-12-2011 26-06-2014 

Peter de Kubber Voorzitter 24-02-2014 22-05-2023 

Bart Pennings Penningmeester 24-02-2014 22-05-2023 

Trix Nagelsmit Lid 24-02-2014 18-05-2022 

Jan van den Broek Lid 24-02-2014 22-05-2023 

Arnold Hagenberg Lid 24-02-2014 05-12-2019 

Marianne Becks Lid 28-05-2015 01-07-2017 

Chris van den Broek Secretaris 21-06-2016 18-05-2022 

Remko van der Mark Lid 23-05-2018 30-09-2020 

Herman Klein Entink Lid 29-10-2020  

Els de Bruyn Lid 27-05-2021 18-05-2022 



Naam Functie  Van Tot 

Ernest Nooij Secretaris 18-05-2022 30-05-2024 

Gerrit-Jan Wennink Lid / Voorzitter (22-05-2023) 18-05-2022  

Frank van den Elzen Penningmeester 22-05-2023  

Wilma Coppens Lid 22-05-2023  

Ted van Mierlo Lid / Secretaris 01-07-2024) 22-05-2023  

Ruud Berndsen Lid 31-10-2024  

    

 



Bestuurders Golfclub Landgoed Coudewater (tot 2021 Golfclub Rosmalen)
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Peter Bos 20-03-1992 / 03-06-1999 Cor ten Donkelaar 28-09-2000 / 22-11-2004

Tom van der Heijden 03-06-1999 / 31-08-2000

José Hillenaar-van Hall 20-03-1992 / 29-05-1997 Ellis Stroosnijder 03-06-1999 / 31-08-2000

Tom van der Heijden 01-01-1998 / 03-06-1999

Gijs van Heumen 22-11-2004 / 21-06-2010

Wout van Son 28-09-2000 / 25-06-2007

Paula van Dun 25-06-2007 / 21-06-2016

Wim Coopmans 20-03-1992 / 23-05-1996

Rob Scholte 23-05-1996 / 03-06-1999

Frans  van der Heijden 03-06-1999 / 31-08-2000

Cor ten Donkelaar 28-09-2000 / 22-11-2004

Ruurd Homminga 22-11-2004 / 26-06-2006

Bart Pennings 26-06-2006 / 22-06-2009

Wim van Schipstal 20-03-1992 / 01-11-1996

Tom van der Heijden 29-05-1997 / 31-12-1997

Trix Nagelsmit 28-09-2000 / 26-06-2006

Ruurd Homminga 26-06-2006 / 21-06-2010

Frits Quispel 20-03-1992 / 14-05-1998 Carla de Nooijer 14-05-1998 / 25-05-2000

Hans Eling 28-09-2000 / 22-11-2004

Gert van der Tas 22-11-2004 / 22-06-2009

Paul Gorissen 22-06-2009 / 21-06-2010

Rein Groenendal 22-06-1995 / 25-05-2000 Huub van der Waerden 28-09-2000 / 27-06-2005

Gijs van Heumen 25-05-2000 / 31-08-2000

Wim Coopmans 23-05-1996 / 25-05-2000

Bart Vriens 25-05-2000 / 31-08-2000

Marie-Jeanne Schok 28-09-2000 / 27-06-2005

Charles Merison 26-06-2006 / 22-06-2009

Carla van den Heuvel  26-06-2006 / 22-06-2009

Harry Denisse 22-06-2009 / 08-12-2013

Paul Gorissen 21-06-2010 / 08-12-2013

Marc Robbers 21-06-2010 / 08-12-2013

Toos Vermeulen 21-06-2010 / 08-12-2013

Frank van den Elzen 21-06-2010 / 11-10-2011

Luc Hendriks 19-12-2011 / 26-06-2014

Peter de Kubber 24-02-2014 / 22-05-2023

Bart Pennings 24-02-2014 / 22-05-2023

Trix Nagelsmit 24-02-2014 / 18-05-2022

Arnold Hagenberg 24-02-2014 / 05-12-2019

Jan van den Broek 24-02-2014 / 22-05-2023

Marianne Becks 28-05-2015 / 01-07-2017

Chris van den Broek 21-06-2016 / 18-05-2022

Remko van der Mark 23-05-2018 / 30-09-2020

Herman Klein Entink 29-10-2020 / heden

Els de Bruyn 27-05-2021 / 18-05-2022

Ernest Nooij 18-05-2022 /  30-05-2024

Gerrit-Jan Wennink 18-05-2022 / 22-05-2023

Gerrit-Jan Wennink 22-05-2023 / heden

Frank van den Elzen 22-05-2023 / heden

Wilma Coppens 22-05-2023 / heden

Ted van Mierlo 22-05-2023 / 31-10-2024

Ted van Mierlo 01-06-2024 / heden

Ruud Berndsen 31-010-2024 / heden


